P.O. Box 176, Savona, BC, Canada V0K 2J0
Phone: (250) 373-2424 Fax: (250) 373-2323
Website: savonaequipment.com
Email: sales@savonaequipment.com
Located just 20 minutes west of Kamloops, BC
M.W. Watermark FP800G32L-1937-10/20ASX Filter Press
[Inventory ID #1403412]
M.W. Watermark FP800G32L-1937-10/20ASX Filter Press
Make: M.W. Watermark
Model: FP800G32L-19/37-10/20ASX
Style: Recessed Chamber Plate & Frame Filter Press - 800mm
Year: 2017
Condition: Used Condition
Air Over Hydraulics Operation with 2-Gauge & 2-Switch Controls
Air Blowdown, Semi-Automatic Plate Shifter
Quantity: 40 Gasketed Polypropylene, Recessed Chamber Filter Plates with Gaskets
Plate Size: 32in x 32in (800mm x 800mm)
Capacity: 20ft³
Max Feed Pressure: 100 PSI
Supply Air Pressure: 100 PSI
Hydraulic Clamping Pressure: 3,700 PSI
Relief Pressure: 4,300 PSI
Base Area Required: 36in Wide x 131in Long
Overall Dimensions:
Length: 175in
Depth: 55in
Height: 68in
Weight: 5,410 Lbs.
Location: Eastern USA
View More Plate Filters
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
                               1 / 1